1 SP Silicon Power Ace A58 2TB 2.5 Inch SATA III SSD, 3D
NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 500MB/s, Internal Solid State
Drive for Desktop Laptop Computer | B08G838VTV (
FIN-SP002TBSS3A58A25 ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,380.50 1 ₹1,380.50 9% CGST ₹124.25 ₹1,629.00

9% SGST ₹124.25

TOTAL: ₹248.50 ₹1,629.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Plot no. 120 X and part portion of plot no. 119 W2,
Gallops Industrial Park 1, Village Rajoda, Taluka
Bavla, District Ahmedabad 
Ahmedabad, GUJARAT, 382220